
2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 123
4 MAR 2023 - 6:00
PM Women's 800m Freestyle

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results Summary

 
Event Number 23

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 8:04.79 57.98 1:59.42 4:01.98 LEDECKY Katie USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 2016

AR 8:04.79 57.98 1:59.42 4:01.98 LEDECKY Katie USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 2016

US 8:06.68 58.82 2:00.20 4:03.22 LEDECKY Katie USA Austin, TX (USA) 17 JAN 2016

WJ 8:11.00 59.44 2:01.48 4:05.70 LEDECKY Katie USA CISD Nat. (USA) 19 JUN 2014

Name
Club

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

LEDECKY Katie GSC-FL4 8:14.701 0.672 1997
50m  28.55

30.60

100m  59.15

31.11

150m  1:30.26

31.33

200m  2:01.59

31.20

250m  2:32.79

31.05

300m  3:03.84

31.24

350m  3:35.08

31.15

400m  4:06.23

31.13

450m  4:37.36

31.17

500m  5:08.53

31.53

550m  5:40.06

31.09

600m  6:11.15

31.16

650m  6:42.31

31.04

700m  7:13.35

31.32

750m  7:44.67

30.03

WEINSTEIN Claire SAND5 8:33.162 18.460.772 ♦ 2007
50m  29.17

31.23

100m  1:00.40

31.78

150m  1:32.18

32.03

200m  2:04.21

32.56

250m  2:36.77

32.19

300m  3:08.96

32.48

350m  3:41.44

32.53

400m  4:13.97

32.84

450m  4:46.81

32.47

500m  5:19.28

32.73

550m  5:52.01

32.23

600m  6:24.24

32.44

650m  6:56.68

32.36

700m  7:29.04

32.72

750m  8:01.76

31.40

MATTES Michaela SYS-FL6 8:39.613 24.910.792 2005
50m  30.42

32.46

100m  1:02.88

32.77

150m  1:35.65

32.79

200m  2:08.44

32.65

250m  2:41.09

32.61

300m  3:13.70

32.62

350m  3:46.32

32.42

400m  4:18.74

32.55

450m  4:51.29

32.17

500m  5:23.46

32.64

550m  5:56.10

32.60

600m  6:28.70

32.79

650m  7:01.49

32.98

700m  7:34.47

32.93

750m  8:07.40

32.21

CRISP Leah GBR1 8:42.374 27.670.732 2001
50m  30.12

32.48

100m  1:02.60

32.84

150m  1:35.44

32.77

200m  2:08.21

32.68

250m  2:40.89

32.57

300m  3:13.46

32.60

350m  3:46.06

32.74

400m  4:18.80

32.87

450m  4:51.67

32.96

500m  5:24.63

33.41

550m  5:58.04

33.30

600m  6:31.34

33.13

650m  7:04.47

33.24

700m  7:37.71

33.01

750m  8:10.72

31.65

HEIN Agostina ARG7 8:43.555 28.850.782 ♦ 2008
50m  29.46

32.26

100m  1:01.72

32.79

150m  1:34.51

33.36

200m  2:07.87

33.19

250m  2:41.06

33.32

300m  3:14.38

33.36

350m  3:47.74

33.41

400m  4:21.15

33.13

450m  4:54.28

33.17

500m  5:27.45

33.21

550m  6:00.66

33.23

600m  6:33.89

32.91

650m  7:06.80

32.65

700m  7:39.45

32.42

750m  8:11.87

31.68

PENNINGTON Caroline UN-FL8 8:44.686 29.980.652 2003
50m  29.84

32.22

100m  1:02.06

32.78

150m  1:34.84

32.60

200m  2:07.44

33.04

250m  2:40.48

32.87

300m  3:13.35

33.05

350m  3:46.40

33.15

400m  4:19.55

33.19

450m  4:52.74

33.12

500m  5:25.86

33.55

550m  5:59.41

33.46

600m  6:32.87

33.22

650m  7:06.09

33.21

700m  7:39.30

33.34

750m  8:12.64

32.04

SANTILLAN Malena ARG4 8:45.717 31.010.841 ♦ 2008
50m  30.08

32.32

100m  1:02.40

32.97

150m  1:35.37

32.81

200m  2:08.18

33.05

250m  2:41.23

32.99

300m  3:14.22

33.36

350m  3:47.58

33.00

400m  4:20.58

33.44

450m  4:54.02

33.34

500m  5:27.36

33.33

550m  6:00.69

33.22

600m  6:33.91

33.67

650m  7:07.58

33.20

700m  7:40.78

33.14

750m  8:13.92

31.79

HRYHORIVNA HOLUB Tamila POR3 8:49.668 34.960.802 1999
50m  30.20

32.43

100m  1:02.63

32.85

150m  1:35.48

32.99

200m  2:08.47

32.79

250m  2:41.26

32.97

300m  3:14.23

33.13

350m  3:47.36

32.99

400m  4:20.35

33.11

450m  4:53.46

33.38

500m  5:26.84

33.82

550m  6:00.66

33.80

600m  6:34.46

33.88

650m  7:08.34

34.06

700m  7:42.40

33.85

750m  8:16.25

33.41

DUNFORD Abby SYS-FL2 8:57.139 42.430.722 ♦ 2006
50m  30.10

32.52

100m  1:02.62

33.17

150m  1:35.79

33.17

200m  2:08.96

33.35

250m  2:42.31

33.48

300m  3:15.79

33.57

350m  3:49.36

34.15

400m  4:23.51

34.22

450m  4:57.73

33.99

500m  5:31.72

34.16

550m  6:05.88

34.49

600m  6:40.37

34.28

650m  7:14.65

34.56

700m  7:49.21

34.18

750m  8:23.39

33.74

O'REGAN Bailey SYS-FL5 8:57.6810 42.980.801 ♦ 2006
50m  30.50

32.71

100m  1:03.21

33.41

150m  1:36.62

33.12

200m  2:09.74

33.68

250m  2:43.42

33.36

300m  3:16.78

33.71

350m  3:50.49

33.70

400m  4:24.19

34.11

450m  4:58.30

33.88

500m  5:32.18

34.20

550m  6:06.38

34.28

600m  6:40.66

34.72

650m  7:15.38

35.15

700m  7:50.53

34.30

750m  8:24.83

32.85

RUKOSUEV Polina UN-NC7 9:07.1311 52.430.751 2001
50m  32.08

33.64

100m  1:05.72

34.63

150m  1:40.35

34.08

200m  2:14.43

34.59

250m  2:49.02

34.49

300m  3:23.51

34.91

350m  3:58.42

34.51

400m  4:32.93

35.01

450m  5:07.94

34.64

500m  5:42.58

35.22

550m  6:17.80

34.40

600m  6:52.20

34.90

650m  7:27.10

34.63

700m  8:01.73

32.68

750m  8:34.41

32.72
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Name
Club

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

GUTIERREZ Luci WEST6 9:09.9512 55.250.671 ♦ 2007
50m  30.35

32.81

100m  1:03.16

33.36

150m  1:36.52

33.57

200m  2:10.09

34.16

250m  2:44.25

34.29

300m  3:18.54

35.49

350m  3:54.03

35.10

400m  4:29.13

35.41

450m  5:04.54

34.92

500m  5:39.46

35.77

550m  6:15.23

35.44

600m  6:50.67

35.26

650m  7:25.93

35.50

700m  8:01.43

34.96

750m  8:36.39

33.56

SCHAY TONIOLLO Isabella RFK3 9:09.9813 55.280.701
50m  31.79

33.73

100m  1:05.52

34.81

150m  1:40.33

34.39

200m  2:14.72

35.04

250m  2:49.76

34.39

300m  3:24.15

35.18

350m  3:59.33

34.35

400m  4:33.68

34.63

450m  5:08.31

34.98

500m  5:43.29

34.78

550m  6:18.07

34.92

600m  6:52.99

34.75

650m  7:27.74

34.16

700m  8:01.90

34.64

750m  8:36.54

33.44

IZQUIERDO Ivana PUR2 9:12.2614 57.560.771 2002
50m  31.83

34.00

100m  1:05.83

34.02

150m  1:39.85

34.46

200m  2:14.31

33.71

250m  2:48.02

33.83

300m  3:21.85

34.38

350m  3:56.23

34.71

400m  4:30.94

34.76

450m  5:05.70

34.55

500m  5:40.25

34.88

550m  6:15.13

35.31

600m  6:50.44

35.70

650m  7:26.14

35.71

700m  8:01.85

35.93

750m  8:37.78

34.48

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record ♦ Junior swimmer
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Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results Summary

 
Event Number 24

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 7:32.12 55.20 1:52.55 3:46.79 ZHANG Lin CHN Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

AR 7:39.36 55.72 1:53.88 3:50.52 FINKE Bobby USA Budapest (HUN) 21 JUN 2022

US 7:43.32 56.23 1:54.45 3:51.64 FINKE Bobby USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 30 APR 2022

WJ 7:43.37 56.29 1:55.08 3:52.94 GALOSSI Lorenzo ITA Rome (ITA) 13 AUG 2022

Name
Club

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

HAFNAOUI Ahmed Ayoub TUN7 7:48.501 0.754 2002
50m  27.62

29.49

100m  57.11

29.37

150m  1:26.48

29.41

200m  1:55.89

29.70

250m  2:25.59

29.84

300m  2:55.43

29.98

350m  3:25.41

29.57

400m  3:54.98

29.75

450m  4:24.73

29.42

500m  4:54.15

29.58

550m  5:23.73

29.65

600m  5:53.38

29.62

650m  6:23.00

28.93

700m  6:51.93

29.33

750m  7:21.26

27.24

EL KAMASH Marwan EGY2 7:50.382 1.880.694 1993
50m  27.26

29.25

100m  56.51

29.63

150m  1:26.14

29.67

200m  1:55.81

29.95

250m  2:25.76

29.60

300m  2:55.36

29.88

350m  3:25.24

29.71

400m  3:54.95

29.74

450m  4:24.69

29.50

500m  4:54.19

29.74

550m  5:23.93

29.57

600m  5:53.50

29.83

650m  6:23.33

29.47

700m  6:52.80

29.58

750m  7:22.38

28.00

JERVIS Daniel WAL3 7:51.933 3.430.644 1996
50m  27.24

29.33

100m  56.57

29.73

150m  1:26.30

29.86

200m  1:56.16

29.79

250m  2:25.95

30.39

300m  2:56.34

29.87

350m  3:26.21

30.18

400m  3:56.39

29.86

450m  4:26.25

29.95

500m  4:56.20

29.65

550m  5:25.85

29.90

600m  5:55.75

29.41

650m  6:25.16

29.69

700m  6:54.85

29.08

750m  7:23.93

28.00

BRINEGAR Michael TST-CA5 7:54.524 6.020.784
50m  27.66

29.50

100m  57.16

30.07

150m  1:27.23

30.16

200m  1:57.39

30.28

250m  2:27.67

30.38

300m  2:58.05

30.44

350m  3:28.49

30.53

400m  3:59.02

29.40

450m  4:28.42

29.73

500m  4:58.15

29.86

550m  5:28.01

29.89

600m  5:57.90

29.99

650m  6:27.89

29.49

700m  6:57.38

29.78

750m  7:27.16

27.36

CLARK Charlie OSU6 7:55.365 6.860.674 2002
50m  27.81

29.98

100m  57.79

30.18

150m  1:27.97

29.96

200m  1:57.93

30.10

250m  2:28.03

30.10

300m  2:58.13

30.15

350m  3:28.28

30.05

400m  3:58.33

29.92

450m  4:28.25

29.65

500m  4:57.90

30.09

550m  5:27.99

29.85

600m  5:57.84

30.20

650m  6:28.04

30.09

700m  6:58.13

29.78

750m  7:27.91

27.45

TURLEY Luke GBR1 7:59.486 10.980.674 2000
50m  27.58

29.92

100m  57.50

30.26

150m  1:27.76

30.12

200m  1:57.88

30.47

250m  2:28.35

30.49

300m  2:58.84

30.81

350m  3:29.65

30.09

400m  3:59.74

30.22

450m  4:29.96

30.05

500m  5:00.01

30.22

550m  5:30.23

30.18

600m  6:00.41

30.44

650m  6:30.85

30.24

700m  7:01.09

30.08

750m  7:31.17

28.31

COSTA Guilherme BRA4 7:59.617 11.110.674 1998
50m  26.97

29.34

100m  56.31

29.75

150m  1:26.06

29.93

200m  1:55.99

30.16

250m  2:26.15

30.19

300m  2:56.34

30.21

350m  3:26.55

30.62

400m  3:57.17

30.11

450m  4:27.28

30.35

500m  4:57.63

30.92

550m  5:28.55

30.75

600m  5:59.30

30.37

650m  6:29.67

31.12

700m  7:00.79

31.14

750m  7:31.93

27.68

ARTEIRO AZEVEDO Gabriel RFK4 8:08.748 20.240.683
50m  28.27

30.47

100m  58.74

30.81

150m  1:29.55

31.29

200m  2:00.84

30.87

250m  2:31.71

31.05

300m  3:02.76

30.93

350m  3:33.69

30.81

400m  4:04.50

31.14

450m  4:35.64

30.74

500m  5:06.38

30.70

550m  5:37.08

30.70

600m  6:07.78

30.69

650m  6:38.47

30.61

700m  7:09.08

30.73

750m  7:39.81

28.93

LAMASTRA Connor DYNA2 8:12.009 23.500.633 1998
50m  27.91

30.50

100m  58.41

31.33

150m  1:29.74

31.07

200m  2:00.81

31.65

250m  2:32.46

31.13

300m  3:03.59

31.51

350m  3:35.10

31.36

400m  4:06.46

31.12

450m  4:37.58

30.82

500m  5:08.40

31.26

550m  5:39.66

31.00

600m  6:10.66

31.48

650m  6:42.14

30.95

700m  7:13.09

30.94

750m  7:44.03

27.97

PARDOE Hector WAL5 8:13.2110 24.710.723 2001
50m  28.51

30.67

100m  59.18

31.10

150m  1:30.28

30.94

200m  2:01.22

30.58

250m  2:31.80

30.92

300m  3:02.72

31.11

350m  3:33.83

31.18

400m  4:05.01

31.43

450m  4:36.44

30.85

500m  5:07.29

31.16

550m  5:38.45

31.31

600m  6:09.76

31.36

650m  6:41.12

31.27

700m  7:12.39

31.04

750m  7:43.43

29.78

de GRUTTOLA CAMPOS RFK8 8:13.6511 25.150.713
50m  28.59

30.59

100m  59.18

31.07

150m  1:30.25

31.04

200m  2:01.29

30.91

250m  2:32.20

30.98

300m  3:03.18

31.22

350m  3:34.40

31.25

400m  4:05.65

31.23

450m  4:36.88

31.26

500m  5:08.14

31.50

550m  5:39.64

31.65

600m  6:11.29

31.83

650m  6:43.12

31.22

700m  7:14.34

30.75

750m  7:45.09

28.56
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Name
Club

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

KNOP Amadeusz SYS-FL7 8:13.6812 25.180.693 2004
50m  27.84

30.35

100m  58.19

31.04

150m  1:29.23

30.94

200m  2:00.17

31.24

250m  2:31.41

31.46

300m  3:02.87

31.46

350m  3:34.33

31.29

400m  4:05.62

31.27

450m  4:36.89

31.20

500m  5:08.09

31.33

550m  5:39.42

31.51

600m  6:10.93

31.67

650m  6:42.60

31.08

700m  7:13.68

30.77

750m  7:44.45

29.23

CANO FIGUEROA Jose BULL1 8:15.1913 26.690.683 2003
50m  27.91

30.40

100m  58.31

31.34

150m  1:29.65

30.66

200m  2:00.31

31.13

250m  2:31.44

30.94

300m  3:02.38

31.27

350m  3:33.65

31.01

400m  4:04.66

31.37

450m  4:36.03

31.14

500m  5:07.17

31.51

550m  5:38.68

31.60

600m  6:10.28

31.72

650m  6:42.00

31.37

700m  7:13.37

31.39

750m  7:44.76

30.43

DULIEU Diego AZFL5 8:15.6314 27.130.692 2004
50m  28.73

30.69

100m  59.42

30.71

150m  1:30.13

31.07

200m  2:01.20

31.05

250m  2:32.25

31.07

300m  3:03.32

31.36

350m  3:34.68

31.35

400m  4:06.03

31.58

450m  4:37.61

31.56

500m  5:09.17

31.63

550m  5:40.80

31.59

600m  6:12.39

31.55

650m  6:43.94

31.12

700m  7:15.06

31.49

750m  7:46.55

29.08

WIGGINTON Lorne CAN0 8:17.4915 28.990.663 ♦ 2005
50m  27.83

31.03

100m  58.86

31.88

150m  1:30.74

31.77

200m  2:02.51

31.83

250m  2:34.34

31.63

300m  3:05.97

31.93

350m  3:37.90

31.68

400m  4:09.58

31.51

450m  4:41.09

31.44

500m  5:12.53

31.51

550m  5:44.04

31.30

600m  6:15.34

31.52

650m  6:46.86

30.99

700m  7:17.85

30.59

750m  7:48.44

29.05

BARRIEAULT Brice ARMY3 8:18.9016 30.400.613 2003
50m  27.47

30.65

100m  58.12

31.40

150m  1:29.52

30.99

200m  2:00.51

31.33

250m  2:31.84

31.29

300m  3:03.13

30.10

350m  3:33.23

31.10

400m  4:04.33

31.41

450m  4:35.74

31.77

500m  5:07.51

31.99

550m  5:39.50

32.33

600m  6:11.83

32.06

650m  6:43.89

32.38

700m  7:16.27

32.01

750m  7:48.28

30.62

MELBOURNE-SMITH Tyler WAL6 8:19.4517 30.950.733 ♦ 2005
50m  28.78

31.09

100m  59.87

31.12

150m  1:30.99

31.26

200m  2:02.25

30.97

250m  2:33.22

31.00

300m  3:04.22

31.20

350m  3:35.42

31.37

400m  4:06.79

31.25

450m  4:38.04

31.32

500m  5:09.36

31.45

550m  5:40.81

31.66

600m  6:12.47

31.69

650m  6:44.16

32.33

700m  7:16.49

32.10

750m  7:48.59

30.86

HINCKLEY Charlie VILL3 8:21.3718 32.870.701 2001
50m  28.79

30.78

100m  59.57

31.44

150m  1:31.01

32.02

200m  2:03.03

31.79

250m  2:34.82

32.09

300m  3:06.91

32.03

350m  3:38.94

31.98

400m  4:10.92

31.71

450m  4:42.63

31.55

500m  5:14.18

31.97

550m  5:46.15

31.54

600m  6:17.69

31.31

650m  6:49.00

31.30

700m  7:20.30

31.32

750m  7:51.62

29.75

CLONTZ Norvin MAC-NC8 8:22.3819 33.880.804 ♦ 2007
50m  28.20

30.46

100m  58.66

31.09

150m  1:29.75

31.29

200m  2:01.04

31.43

250m  2:32.47

31.75

300m  3:04.22

31.85

350m  3:36.07

31.67

400m  4:07.74

31.78

450m  4:39.52

31.92

500m  5:11.44

32.05

550m  5:43.49

32.29

600m  6:15.78

32.18

650m  6:47.96

32.07

700m  7:20.03

31.60

750m  7:51.63

30.75

KLEIN Freddy MAC-NC9 8:24.2220 35.720.783 ♦ 2005
50m  28.40

30.99

100m  59.39

31.34

150m  1:30.73

31.65

200m  2:02.38

31.61

250m  2:33.99

31.82

300m  3:05.81

31.93

350m  3:37.74

32.15

400m  4:09.89

32.12

450m  4:42.01

31.87

500m  5:13.88

32.08

550m  5:45.96

31.77

600m  6:17.73

31.92

650m  6:49.65

32.01

700m  7:21.66

31.77

750m  7:53.43

30.79

SIERS Aidan SYS-FL9 8:24.9321 36.430.782 ♦ 2006
50m  28.06

30.91

100m  58.97

31.42

150m  1:30.39

31.78

200m  2:02.17

31.85

250m  2:34.02

32.05

300m  3:06.07

32.18

350m  3:38.25

31.86

400m  4:10.11

31.93

450m  4:42.04

32.31

500m  5:14.35

32.28

550m  5:46.63

32.30

600m  6:18.93

32.20

650m  6:51.13

32.05

700m  7:23.18

31.41

750m  7:54.59

30.34

LONG Derek TST-MV8 8:27.4122 38.910.652 ♦ 2005
50m  28.24

30.26

100m  58.50

31.43

150m  1:29.93

31.51

200m  2:01.44

32.12

250m  2:33.56

31.90

300m  3:05.46

32.07

350m  3:37.53

32.32

400m  4:09.85

32.06

450m  4:41.91

32.61

500m  5:14.52

32.37

550m  5:46.89

32.48

600m  6:19.37

32.41

650m  6:51.78

32.45

700m  7:24.23

31.95

750m  7:56.18

31.23

GUTIERREZ Santiago SAND4 8:28.0923 39.590.741 2003
50m  28.18

30.64

100m  58.82

31.77

150m  1:30.59

31.86

200m  2:02.45

31.84

250m  2:34.29

32.06

300m  3:06.35

32.14

350m  3:38.49

32.65

400m  4:11.14

32.43

450m  4:43.57

33.00

500m  5:16.57

32.50

550m  5:49.07

32.71

600m  6:21.78

32.24

650m  6:54.02

32.14

700m  7:26.16

31.23

750m  7:57.39

30.70

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 124
4 MAR 2023 - 6:09
PM Men's 800m Freestyle

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results Summary

 
Event Number 24

 
 

Name
Club

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

JACOBS Colin SYS-FL0 8:28.3724 39.870.702 ♦ 2008
50m  29.03

31.45

100m  1:00.48

31.88

150m  1:32.36

32.02

200m  2:04.38

32.04

250m  2:36.42

32.10

300m  3:08.52

32.51

350m  3:41.03

32.16

400m  4:13.19

32.25

450m  4:45.44

32.05

500m  5:17.49

32.31

550m  5:49.80

32.02

600m  6:21.82

32.38

650m  6:54.20

31.89

700m  7:26.09

31.92

750m  7:58.01

30.36

VEGA Alberto CRC2 8:30.8725 42.370.652 ♦ 2005
50m  28.84

30.90

100m  59.74

31.88

150m  1:31.62

31.77

200m  2:03.39

32.12

250m  2:35.51

32.22

300m  3:07.73

32.57

350m  3:40.30

32.51

400m  4:12.81

32.39

450m  4:45.20

32.50

500m  5:17.70

32.54

550m  5:50.24

32.80

600m  6:23.04

32.81

650m  6:55.85

32.88

700m  7:28.73

31.96

750m  8:00.69

30.18

WEISEL Elliot RCKT5 8:31.4726 42.970.721 ♦ 2005
50m  28.18

31.05

100m  59.23

31.70

150m  1:30.93

31.74

200m  2:02.67

32.17

250m  2:34.84

31.86

300m  3:06.70

32.29

350m  3:38.99

32.19

400m  4:11.18

32.27

450m  4:43.45

32.58

500m  5:16.03

32.83

550m  5:48.86

32.61

600m  6:21.47

32.82

650m  6:54.29

32.20

700m  7:26.49

32.39

750m  7:58.88

32.59

NOWICKI Justin VICT7 8:31.6127 43.110.672 ♦ 2005
50m  29.13

31.80

100m  1:00.93

32.31

150m  1:33.24

32.20

200m  2:05.44

32.52

250m  2:37.96

32.20

300m  3:10.16

32.05

350m  3:42.21

32.31

400m  4:14.52

32.11

450m  4:46.63

32.26

500m  5:18.89

32.41

550m  5:51.30

32.38

600m  6:23.68

32.55

650m  6:56.23

32.38

700m  7:28.61

32.28

750m  8:00.89

30.72

GINES TORRES Fabian SYS-FL6 8:38.0628 49.560.682 2003
50m  29.24

31.19

100m  1:00.43

32.09

150m  1:32.52

32.53

200m  2:05.05

31.97

250m  2:37.02

32.47

300m  3:09.49

32.57

350m  3:42.06

32.83

400m  4:14.89

33.07

450m  4:47.96

33.45

500m  5:21.41

33.33

550m  5:54.74

33.48

600m  6:28.22

32.61

650m  7:00.83

33.87

700m  7:34.70

32.24

750m  8:06.94

31.12

BALDANSA de ABREU RFK1 8:52.9929 1:04.490.682
50m  29.87

32.36

100m  1:02.23

33.43

150m  1:35.66

32.99

200m  2:08.65

33.55

250m  2:42.20

33.36

300m  3:15.56

34.06

350m  3:49.62

33.51

400m  4:23.13

34.36

450m  4:57.49

33.79

500m  5:31.28

34.17

550m  6:05.45

33.80

600m  6:39.25

34.21

650m  7:13.46

33.77

700m  7:47.23

33.74

750m  8:20.97

32.02

KURUCZ Leo TST-MV3 DNS30 2 2004

AYERS Alex MAC-NC4 DNS30 2 ♦ 2005

Legend:

AR American Record DNS Did Not Start R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record ♦ Junior swimmer
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 125
4 MAR 2023 - 6:18
PM Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 25

 
 

Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 57.45 28.10 McKEOWN Kaylee AUS Adelaide (AUS) 13 JUN 2021

AR 57.57 27.74 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 2019

US 57.76 28.06 SMITH Regan USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 29 APR 2022

WJ 57.57 27.74 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 2019

Final B

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

=1 4 WILHELM Kiley LIFE 0.71 (1) 30.02 1:01.39
31.37

=1 5 GRIMES Katie SAND 0.58 (3) 30.18 1:01.39
31.21

3 2 MENESES KOVACS Athena TEAM 0.69 (2) 30.10 1:02.72
32.62

1.33

4 3 PODKOSCIELNY Julia PCS 0.66 (5) 30.71 1:02.94
32.23

1.55

5 7 DEBEVER McKenna AGS 0.65 (6) 30.91 1:03.01
32.10

1.62

6 6 HIGGO Lila BSS 0.62 (4) 30.49 1:03.35
32.86

1.96

7 8 NEAL Kayman MAC-NC 0.61 (7) 31.11 1:03.70
32.59

2.31

8 1 DIACONESCU Rebecca TRA 0.60 (8) 31.13 1:03.96
32.83

2.57

Final A

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 4 SMITH Regan SUN 0.57 (1) 27.82 57.92
30.10

2 3 SMOLIGA Olivia SUN 0.64 (3) 28.98 59.71
30.73

1.79

3 5 HARRIS Medi WAL 0.65 (2) 28.89 1:00.05
31.16

2.13

4 2 PELAEZ Erika EA 0.60 (5) 29.27 1:00.12
30.85

2.20

5 6 COX Lauren GBR 0.55 (4) 29.12 1:00.88
31.76

2.96

6 7 SIMS Bella SAND 0.69 (6) 30.07 1:01.63
31.56

3.71

7 1 DELOOF Gabby TNAQ 0.59 (8) 30.36 1:01.79
31.43

3.87

8 8 BERRINO Andrea ARG 0.60 (7) 30.25 1:02.61
32.36

4.69

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 126
4 MAR 2023 - 6:25
PM Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 26

 
 

Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 51.60 25.14 CECCON Thomas ITA Budapest (HUN) 20 JUN 2022

AR 51.85 25.13 MURPHY Ryan USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 2016

US 51.94 25.35 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 JUL 2009

WJ 52.53 25.53 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 6 AUG 2018

Final B

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 3 MALDARI Caleb MAC-NC 0.53 (3) 27.42 55.86
28.44

2 5 PATTERSON Ryan GW 0.71 (4) 27.59 56.21
28.62

0.35

3 2 NORMAN Aiden CAN 0.64 (6) 27.75 56.47
28.72

0.61

4 7 JONES Elliott UN-NT 0.55 (1) 27.16 56.56
29.40

0.70

5 4 SARAVIA Ulises ARG 0.55 (5) 27.66 56.63
28.97

0.77

6 6 PINFOLD Brett SHAC 0.51 (8) 28.14 57.41
29.27

1.55

7 8 AHUMADA Maximiliano FAA 0.56 (7) 27.80 57.79
29.99

1.93

8 1 YUE LAU Shiu HKG 0.54 (2) 27.27 58.65
31.38

2.79

Final A

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 1 ARMSTRONG Hunter CAL 0.62 (2) 25.86 52.95
27.09

2 5 MURPHY Ryan CAL 0.50 (3) 25.94 53.33
27.39

0.38

3 4 RESS Justin MVN 0.61 (1) 25.40 53.63
28.23

0.68

4 6 ALBIERO Nicolas CARD 0.58 (4) 26.39 54.48
28.09

1.53

5 2 NOGUEIRA COSTA Joao POR 0.56 (8) 26.98 54.79
27.81

1.84

6 7 ACEVEDO Javier CAN 0.50 (7) 26.61 54.81
28.20

1.86

7 3 MARSHALL Jonny FASTLE 0.61 (6) 26.60 55.05
28.45

2.10

8 8 THAMES Chris MAAC 0.60 (5) 26.59 55.48
28.89

2.53

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 127
4 MAR 2023 - 6:31
PM Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 27

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 2:18.95 31.64 1:07.06 1:42.48 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana RSA Tokyo (JPN) 30 JUL 2021

AR 2:19.59 32.49 1:08.10 1:43.95 SONI Rebecca USA London (GBR) 2 AUG 2012

US 2:20.38 31.78 1:06.82 1:43.13 SONI Rebecca USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 2009

WJ 2:19.64 32.10 1:07.59 1:43.52 GUNES Viktoria TUR Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

HERKLE Kim Emely UN-KY4 2:30.401 (2) 1:51.78(2) 1:12.69(2) 34.090.75
38.60 39.09 38.62

MIGAULT Aurelie ARMY5 2:32.592 2.19(1) 1:51.77(1) 1:12.35(1) 33.950.71
38.40 39.42 40.82

KING Abby WEST2 2:33.893 3.49(4) 1:53.67(4) 1:13.89(5) 35.170.72
38.72 39.78 40.22

PLAZA Sofia MAC-NC6 2:34.114 3.71(5) 1:53.92(5) 1:14.12(4) 35.110.81
39.01 39.80 40.19

KLAMFOTH Avery MAC-NC3 2:34.355 3.95(3) 1:53.65(3) 1:13.51(3) 34.950.73
38.56 40.14 40.70

ATEN Danica SYS-FL7 2:35.356 4.95(7) 1:55.67(6) 1:15.57(7) 36.130.71
39.44 40.10 39.68

MALYSHEV Ekaterina WOW1 2:36.597 6.19(6) 1:55.53(7) 1:15.68(8) 36.260.67
39.42 39.85 41.06

HUNT Grace YSSC8 2:37.748 7.34(8) 1:55.93(8) 1:15.76(6) 36.090.66
39.67 40.17 41.81

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

KING Lilly ISC4 2:23.331 (1) 1:45.73(1) 1:08.36(1) 31.950.67
36.41 37.37 37.60

WOG Kelsey CAN5 2:25.492 2.16(2) 1:47.86(3) 1:10.51(3) 33.140.68
37.37 37.35 37.63

LAZOR Annie ISC3 2:26.963 3.63(4) 1:49.02(4) 1:11.17(5) 33.840.68
37.33 37.85 37.94

HANLON Kara GBR6 2:28.424 5.09(3) 1:48.52(2) 1:10.22(2) 32.660.69
37.56 38.30 39.90

BERNHARDT Rachel TEAM2 2:29.235 5.90(5) 1:50.92(5) 1:11.64(6) 33.870.70
37.77 39.28 38.31

ANGUS Sophie CAN8 2:31.626 8.29(6) 1:51.25(6) 1:11.98(4) 33.630.66
38.35 39.27 40.37

YAGER Alexis TNAQ1 2:32.007 8.67(8) 1:52.49(7) 1:12.80(8) 35.000.71
37.80 39.69 39.51

CIEPLUCHA Tess TNAQ7 2:32.138 8.80(7) 1:52.44(8) 1:13.22(7) 34.530.75
38.69 39.22 39.69

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 130
4 MAR 2023 - 6:55
PM Men's 100m Butterfly Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 30

 
 

Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 49.45 23.00 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Tokyo (JPN) 31 JUL 2021

AR 49.45 23.00 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Tokyo (JPN) 30 JUL 2021

US 49.76 23.31 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Omaha, NE (USA) 18 JUN 2021

WJ 50.62 23.85 MILAK Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017

Final B

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 5 KUSCH Marius ISC 0.68 (2) 24.76 52.86
28.10

2 6 MOTA Kayky BRA 0.64 (7) 25.21 52.89
27.68

0.03

3 3 ALBIERO Nicolas CARD 0.63 (4) 25.04 52.94
27.90

0.08

4 4 MURPHY Ryan CAL 0.61 (5) 25.13 53.06
27.93

0.20

5 7 FRASER Lewis WAL 0.59 (1) 24.38 53.10
28.72

0.24

6 2 BALBI Diego SAS 0.70 (8) 25.58 53.49
27.91

0.63

7 8 SIVEC Vili UN-CC 0.62 (3) 24.99 53.68
28.69

0.82

8 1 ALTAMIR Luiz BRA 0.64 (6) 25.14 53.77
28.63

0.91

Final A

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 4 CASAS Shaine TXLA 0.63 (1) 23.54 50.80
27.26

2 6 KHARUN Ilya SAND 0.69 (5) 24.63 51.54
26.91

0.74

3 3 ANDREW Michael MASA 0.68 (2) 24.05 51.80
27.75

1.00

4 2 JULIAN Trenton MVN 0.69 (4) 24.59 52.15
27.56

1.35

5 5 HARTING Zach CARD 0.66 (7) 24.67 52.19
27.52

1.39

6 8 WINKLER Kaii EA 0.68 (6) 24.64 52.64
28.00

1.84

7 1 MATOS RIBEIRO Diogo POR 0.64 (3) 24.54 52.85
28.31

2.05

8 7 INGRAM Jamie GBR 0.72 (8) 24.74 53.00
28.26

2.20

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 130
4 MAR 2023 - 6:55
PM Men's 100m Butterfly Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 30

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 3 IGA Jorge PRVT 0.68 (3) 25.25 53.73
28.48

2 5 CARSWELL Tom WAL 0.67 (1) 24.99 53.96
28.97

0.23

3 6 PINTO URBANA Ascanio Fernandez MEX 0.62 (4) 25.50 54.07
28.57

0.34

4 8 SMILEY Dylan MCDA 0.63 (2) 25.16 54.08
28.92

0.35

5 7 RUVALCABA CRUZ Hector TAMU 0.64 (6) 25.75 54.58
28.83

0.85

6 1 URBINA PRIETO Ricardo MEX 0.66 (=7) 25.92 54.82
28.90

1.09

7 2 MOUSSALEM Iago MAAC 0.62 (=7) 25.92 55.00
29.08

1.27

8 4 RICHARDS Matthew WAL 0.61 (5) 25.61 55.27
29.66

1.54

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 131
4 MAR 2023 - 7:01
PM Women's 200m Individual Medley Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 31

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 2:06.12 27.30 58.94 1:35.64 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015

AR 2:06.15 27.72 59.24 1:36.31 KUKORS Ariana USA Rome (ITA) 27 JUL 2009

US 2:07.84 27.62 1:00.23 1:37.08 WALSH Alex USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 30 APR 2022

WJ 2:08.70 27.26 59.78 1:38.89 McINTOSH Summer USA Birmingham (GBR) 1 AUG 2022

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

WEYANT Gracie SYS-FL3 2:17.241 (2) 1:45.69(3) 1:04.98(6) 30.270.71
34.71 40.71 31.55

ROMANO Kristen PUR7 2:18.052 0.81(1) 1:45.28(4) 1:05.11(1) 29.460.76
35.65 40.17 32.77

MAJOR Scarlet WAL1 2:18.493 1.25(5) 1:46.36(2) 1:04.93(8) 30.970.69
33.96 41.43 32.13

KLAMFOTH Avery MAC-NC5 2:18.594 1.35(3) 1:45.91(8) 1:06.01(7) 30.710.73
35.30 39.90 32.68

PEROTTI Florencia ARG8 2:18.925 1.68(6) 1:46.42(6) 1:05.42(5) 30.200.70
35.22 41.00 32.50

ISLETA Chloe SUN6 2:19.576 2.33(7) 1:46.64(1) 1:04.74(3) 29.830.68
34.91 41.90 32.93

PODKOSCIELNY Julia PCS2 2:19.667 2.42(4) 1:46.34(5) 1:05.23(4) 30.140.76
35.09 41.11 33.32

MATTES Michaela SYS-FL4 2:23.138 5.89(8) 1:49.83(7) 1:05.85(2) 29.580.83
36.27 43.98 33.30

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

McINTOSH Summer SYS-FL4 2:08.081 WJ(1) 1:38.10(1) 59.53(1) 27.140.76
32.39 38.57 29.98

HARVEY Maria Sophie CAN5 2:11.942 3.86(2) 1:41.38(5) 1:03.93(4) 28.850.73
35.08 37.45 30.56

GRIMES Katie SAND3 2:12.663 4.58(4) 1:42.89(3) 1:02.45(3) 28.820.55
33.63 40.44 29.77

IVEY Isabel UN-FL6 2:13.704 5.62(3) 1:41.97(2) 1:01.98(2) 28.270.72
33.71 39.99 31.73

WOG Kelsey CAN2 2:15.385 7.30(6) 1:43.68(7) 1:06.19(6) 29.580.67
36.61 37.49 31.70

ANDISON Bailey CAN7 2:16.016 7.93(5) 1:43.52(6) 1:04.77(7) 29.600.73
35.17 38.75 32.49

DEBEVER McKenna AGS8 2:16.657 8.57(7) 1:43.87(4) 1:03.74(5) 29.080.69
34.66 40.13 32.78

CIEPLUCHA Tess TNAQ1 2:17.918 9.83(8) 1:46.00(8) 1:06.52(8) 30.490.76
36.03 39.48 31.91

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 131
4 MAR 2023 - 7:01
PM Women's 200m Individual Medley Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 31

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

FRANK Nicole UN-FG6 2:18.141 (1) 1:45.16(2) 1:04.93(1) 29.400.66
35.53 40.23 32.98

HERKLE Kim Emely UN-KY4 2:19.352 1.21(2) 1:46.72(6) 1:07.66(6) 30.840.76
36.82 39.06 32.63

DOBSON Kennedi EEX5 2:19.893 1.75(3) 1:47.80(3) 1:05.95(3) 30.160.68
35.79 41.85 32.09

HODGES Macky SAND7 2:19.914 1.77(6) 1:48.69(1) 1:04.83(2) 29.980.70
34.85 43.86 31.22

PENNY Hayden YSSC3 2:19.935 1.79(4) 1:47.83(5) 1:06.71(7) 30.870.74
35.84 41.12 32.10

del RIO BROWN Portia PUR2 2:20.786 2.64(5) 1:48.12(4) 1:06.56(4) 30.410.71
36.15 41.56 32.66

PLAZA Sofia MAC-NC8 2:21.757 3.61(7) 1:49.04(7) 1:08.21(8) 31.080.84
37.13 40.83 32.71

BANOS Samantha UCSB1 2:32.448 14.30(8) 1:58.08(8) 1:12.98(5) 30.780.71
42.20 45.10 34.36

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 132
4 MAR 2023 - 7:09
PM Men's 200m Individual Medley Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 32

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:54.00 24.89 53.48 1:26.51 LOCHTE Ryan USA Shanghai (CHN) 28 JUL 2011

AR 1:54.00 24.89 53.48 1:26.51 LOCHTE Ryan USA Shanghai (CHN) 28 JUL 2011

US 1:54.56 24.78 53.45 1:26.88 LOCHTE Ryan USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 10 JUL 2009

WJ 1:56.99 24.74 53.90 1:28.95 KOS Hubert HUN Budapest (HUN) 19 MAY 2021

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

RYLEY William WAL3 2:03.791 (4) 1:35.19(3) 58.53(8) 27.690.67
30.84 36.66 28.60

LANCASTER Carter BSS6 2:04.152 0.36(1) 1:34.38(2) 57.33(1) 25.590.67
31.74 37.05 29.77

WIGGINTON Lorne CAN4 2:04.253 0.46(2) 1:34.71(4) 58.78(2) 26.620.64
32.16 35.93 29.54

STANTON Baylor GA5 2:04.724 0.93(3) 1:35.09(1) 57.32(3) 26.700.65
30.62 37.77 29.63

GRIESHOP Sean CAL8 2:05.065 1.27(5) 1:35.88(5) 58.80(4) 26.870.67
31.93 37.08 29.18

POLYAK Joe IFLY7 2:07.736 3.94(6) 1:38.24(7) 1:00.07(5) 27.260.63
32.81 38.17 29.49

HEARY Liam SYS-FL2 2:08.607 4.81(8) 1:38.91(8) 1:02.54(7) 27.670.71
34.87 36.37 29.69

AYERS Alex MAC-NC1 2:08.618 4.82(7) 1:38.25(6) 59.92(6) 27.300.74
32.62 38.33 30.36

Final A

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

KALISZ Chase SUN2 1:58.321 (1) 1:30.19(4) 56.99(3) 26.010.71
30.98 33.20 28.13

SMITH Kieran RAC3 2:00.132 1.81(2) 1:31.88(=2) 56.92(2) 25.980.67
30.94 34.96 28.25

KNOX Finlay CAN4 2:01.023 2.70(4) 1:31.99(=2) 56.92(1) 25.420.68
31.50 35.07 29.03

PERIBONIO AVILA Tom FASTFL5 2:01.344 3.02(3) 1:31.92(5) 57.20(6) 26.190.64
31.01 34.72 29.42

LITHERLAND Jay SUN8 2:02.055 3.73(5) 1:33.12(1) 56.75(5) 26.140.72
30.61 36.37 28.93

LICON Will TXLA6 2:03.006 4.68(6) 1:33.81(8) 59.70(8) 26.850.65
32.85 34.11 29.19

SZARANEK Mark GSC-FL7 2:03.697 5.37(8) 1:34.79(7) 58.39(7) 26.260.68
32.13 36.40 28.90

SANDERS Grant TBAY1 2:05.408 7.08(7) 1:34.77(6) 57.77(4) 26.130.73
31.64 37.00 30.63

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 132
4 MAR 2023 - 7:09
PM Men's 200m Individual Medley Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 32

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

LANZAFAME Salvatore AZFL2 2:07.931 (1) 1:37.56(2) 1:00.80(1) 26.510.66
34.29 36.76 30.37

KNOP Amadeusz SYS-FL6 2:08.072 0.14(4) 1:37.86(1) 57.90(3) 27.100.67
30.80 39.96 30.21

VALDEZ Kyle UN-AZ5 2:08.263 0.33(3) 1:37.74(4) 1:01.32(6) 28.250.65
33.07 36.42 30.52

ARRESE-IGOR Aitor SAS3 2:08.574 0.64(2) 1:37.57(3) 1:01.28(5) 27.320.62
33.96 36.29 31.00

PINFOLD Brett SHAC4 2:08.775 0.84(7) 1:41.56(5) 1:01.55(2) 27.050.73
34.50 40.01 27.21

FEDDAG Hocine CAN7 2:10.176 2.24(5) 1:40.69(6) 1:01.66(4) 27.150.70
34.51 39.03 29.48

DERANI Victor BSS8 2:12.577 4.64(6) 1:41.28(7) 1:04.26(7) 28.440.70
35.82 37.02 31.29

HOLTY Nathan OSU1 DNS

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record DNS Did Not Start R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 133
4 MAR 2023 - 7:17
PM Women's 50m Freestyle Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 33

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 23.67 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017

AR 23.97 MANUEL Simone USA Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017

US 24.08 BLUME Pernille USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 1 JUN 2019

WJ 24.17 CURZAN Claire USA Cary (USA) 14 MAY 2021

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final B

1 4 LARSEN Caroline FOXJ 0.70 25.56  

2 5 HINDS Natalie GSC-FL 0.65 25.80 0.24 

3 3 BERRINO Andrea ARG 0.71 25.82 0.26 

4 6 NESTY Lillie GSC-FL 0.73 25.86 0.30 

5 8 CLARK Imogen GBR 0.65 26.01 0.45 

6 1 SUTTON Rebecca WAL 0.65 26.10 0.54 

7 2 KENNEDY Madison SCSCSC 0.73 26.14 0.58 

8 7 DELOOF Gabby TNAQ 0.69 26.33 0.77 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final A

1 4 WEITZEIL Abbey CAL 0.66 24.40  

2 5 WASICK Kasia TRA 0.73 24.68 0.28 

3 3 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette HKG 0.70 24.85 0.45 

4 6 KEPP JENSEN Julie DEN 0.66 25.08 0.68 

5 1 MANUEL Simone SUN 0.71 25.18 0.78 

6 2 BROWN Erika TNAQ 0.70 25.23 0.83 

7 8 SMOLIGA Olivia SUN 0.69 25.32 0.92 

8 7 PELAEZ Erika EA 0.66 25.53 1.13 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final C

1 8 SIMS Bella SAND 0.55 26.12  

2 4 GERSPER Aspen SAS 0.66 26.13 0.01 

3 6 DALEY Elan CAN 0.68 26.25 0.13 

=4 1 MEYERS-LABENZ Kate BSS 0.61 26.28 0.16 

=4 7 OWEN Sarah Paisley MAAC 0.69 26.28 0.16 

6 2 DIACONESCU Rebecca TRA 0.70 26.33 0.21 

7 5 SAUICKIE Addison SYS-FL 0.69 26.64 0.52 

8 3 BOZZUTO Aly FASTFG 0.62 26.69 0.57 

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

March 1 - 4

Event 134
4 MAR 2023 - 7:22
PM Men's 50m Freestyle Final

Fort Lauderdale, Florida

Results

 
Event Number 34

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 20.91 CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009

AR 20.91 CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009

US 21.04 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Omaha, NE (USA) 20 JUN 2021

WJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 2017

=WJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 2017

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final B

1 3 WINKLER Kaii EA 0.65 22.49  

2 4 MATOS RIBEIRO Diogo POR 0.64 22.51 0.02 

3 6 DUSA Matej QU 0.59 22.60 0.11 

=4 1 RATIU George UN-CA 0.63 22.90 0.41 

=4 7 KIBLER Drew CSC-IN 0.63 22.90 0.41 

6 5 SKINNER Xander SUN 0.64 22.94 0.45 

7 2 HARLOW Owen ARMY 0.65 23.00 0.51 

8 8 HEIDRICH Jerome MVN 0.65 23.04 0.55 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final A

1 3 MESTRE Alberto UN-FL 0.68 22.04  

2 4 ANDREW Michael MASA 0.70 22.06 0.02 

3 2 HELD Ryan NYAC 0.62 22.19 0.15 

4 7 DUARTE NASCIMENTO Miguel POR 0.59 22.24 0.20 

5 6 CARTER Dylan ISC 0.69 22.27 0.23 

6 5 YENTOU HO Ian HKG 0.59 22.30 0.26 

7 8 GUIMARES ALCARA Victor BRA 0.65 22.38 0.34 

8 1 RICHARDS Matthew WAL 0.62 22.48 0.44 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final C

1 4 HUEY Bryson UN-CA 0.59 22.86  

2 7 FRASER Lewis WAL 0.60 22.92 0.06 

3 5 SANTISO Matias ARG 0.65 23.16 0.30 

4 8 WHITE Liam WAL 0.63 23.23 0.37 

5 1 BOUWMAN Leif JDST 0.67 23.25 0.39 

6 2 KRAVCHENKO Drew BSS 0.67 23.49 0.63 

7 6 IGA Jorge PRVT 0.67 23.52 0.66 

8 3 CARSWELL Tom WAL 0.70 24.88 2.02 

Legend:

= Equal record AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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